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OOT VALVEF

Code
Weight Packaging

kg lbs mm inch pcs/box

Vantage valve

F1239905A 1,45 3,2 215x147x116 8,5x5,8x4,6 12

F1239908A 1,53 3,4 215x147x116 8,5x5,8x4,6 12

Foot valve with fi lter

F00609000 2,5 5,3 180X180X170 7,1x7,1x6,7 10

F15749000 1,4 3,1 180X180X170 7,1x7,1x6,7 12

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   WEIGHT AND PACKAGING

EN.  Vantage Valve.
A new concept of foot valve, for fuel suction 
tubes on machinery.

Specifi cations:
- Mesh fi lter for diesel fuel residues. 
- Clear indications of opening and closing for 
higher safety and environmental concerns.
- Made of strong anti-shock plastic material to 
avoid damage to the machinery.
- Low pressure drop.
- Quick locking/unlocking.

ES.  Vantage Valve. 
Se trata de un nuevo concepto de válvula de 
pie para tubos de aspiración de carburante en 
máquinas.

Características:
- Filtro de red antiresiduo de gasóleo.
- Clara indicación de apertura y cierre 
para mayor seguridad y por razones 
medioambientales.
- Realizada con material plástico de gran 
robustez y resistente a los impactos, para 
evitar daños a la pintura de las máquinas.
- Bajas pérdidas de carga.
- Bloqueo/desbloqueo rápido

PT.  Vantage Valve. 
Um novo conceito de válvula de descarga, 
para tubos de aspiração combustível em 
máquinas. 

Características: 
- Filtro de rede contra resíduos de óleo diesel.
- Indicação clara de abertura e fecho para 
maior segurança e por razões ambientais.
- Realizada de matéria plástica robusta a 
prova de batidas para evitar danos à pintura 
das máquinas.
- Baixas perdas de carga.
– Prende-se/solta-se rapidamente 
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FOOT VALVE

(up to XX gpm)

Code Description
Fluids A

type BSP

Vantage valve

F1239905A Vantage Valve 1” BSP 1” 46

F1239908A Vantage Valve 3/4” BSP 3/4” 46

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA

D O

D O

Code Description
Fluids A B C

type BSP mm mm

Foot fi lters

F07979000 Foot fi lter 1” BSP 1” 45 35

F10571000 Foot fi lter 3/4” BSP 3/4” 45 35

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA

D O

D O

Code Description
Fluids Safety 

valve
A B C Key

type Ø BSP Ø BSP Ø BSP     1    2

Foot valve with fi lter

F00609000 Ø 25 with fi lter YES YES YES YES - 1” - 38 -

F00612000 Ø 20 with fi lter YES YES YES YES - 3/4” - 31 -

F15749000 1” with built-in safety valve YES YES 1” - - - 42/46

F07979000 Inox fi lter YES - - 1” - -

PRODUCTS’ RANGE   TECHNICAL DATA

Ø B

2

2

1

F00609000
F00612000

Ø A

Ø A

2

2

1
0

2

F15749000

Ø C

4
5

35

F07979000

Vantage valve

Foot valve with fi lter

Foot fi lter

ATENTEDP


